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Week 1 

 Evensong 
 5:30pm Sunday 13 January 

Dyson in F; Bethlehem Down – Warlock 

 Responses – Ayleward 

Week 2 

 Evensong  
 5:30pm Sunday 20 January 

Gibbons Short; The Three Kings – Cornelius 

 Responses – Radcliffe 

 Lunchtime Concert: The Glories of the Harpsichord 
1:15pm Tuesday 22 January; Old Dining Hall 

Introducing St Edmund Hall's new harpsichord, played by Director of Music, 

Christopher Bucknall 

Week 3 

 Communion 
 5:30pm Sunday 27 January 

Byrd Four-part Mass (Gloria/Sanctus) Plainsong Agnus; Ave verum – Byrd 

 Music Monday 
 9pm Monday 28 January; College Bar 

Start your week listening to the best of the College’s singer-songwriters 

 Compline  
 9:15pm Friday 1 February 

Gibbons Short – Nunc Dimitis; Tollite Portas – Martini

Week 4 

 Evensong  
 5:30pm Sunday 3 February 

Stanford in C; Northern Lights – Gjeilo

 Responses – Radcliffe 

 Lunchtime Concert: works for clarinet and piano by Brahms, Weber and Beethoven 
1:15pm Monday 4 February; Old Dining Hall 

Week 5 

 Inter-collegiate Evensong 
5:30pm Sunday 10 February; University Church 

God and the Universe – Stanford / O Thou the Central Orb – Wood 



 Parents’ Dinner Evensong 
 5:45pm Friday 15 February 

Dyson in F; Thou wilt keep him – Wesley 

 Responses – Ayleward 

 College Ceiligh 
 8pm Saturday 16 February; Wolfson Hall 

With the Oxford University Ceiligh Band 

Week 6 

 Communion 
 5:30pm Sunday 17 February 

Haydn Little Organ Mass, accompanied by College musicians 

 Liederabend 
8pm Monday 18 February; Principal’s Lodgings 

An evening of German song performed by Choral Scholars and Exhibitioners 

 Lunchtime Concert: Introduction to South Indian Classical Music by Andrea Fortier 
1:15pm Tuesday 19 February; Old Dining Hall 

Week 7 

 Evensong with Fitzwilliam College, Cambridge 
 5:30pm Sunday 24 February 

Noble in B minor; Abendlied – Rheinberger 

Responses – Radcliffe 

 Lunchtime Concert 
1:15pm Tuesday 20 November; Old Dining Hall 

Week 8 

 Bach Cantata Evensong 
 5:30pm Sunday 3 March 

Der Herr denket an uns (BWV 196) – J.S. Bach – with musicians from Instruments 

of Time and Truth 

 Lunchtime Concert 
1:15pm Tuesday 5 March; Old Dining Hall 

 Joint Service with University College at the University Church 
8pm Wednesday 6 March 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Maroon events are held in the Chapel 

 Gold events are held elsewhere in College or at the University 

Church 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information, please contact: 

 

Christopher Bucknall, Director of Music 

St Edmund Hall, University of Oxford 

Queen’s Lane 

Oxford 

OX1 4AR 

 

t: 01865 289 028 

e: director.music@seh.ox.ac.uk 

w: www.seh.ox.ac.uk/music 
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